
第１ターム

第２ターム

3/16（月）～3/24（火）

3/25（水）～4/3（金）

※日曜除く

※日曜除く

8:45～10:05

8:45～10:05

時限

時限

日程

日程

１限

１限

code

code

222

121

212

112

212

121

221

122

222

112

221

142

242

122

242

142

211

141

231／ 251

111

131

241

151

241

111

223

123

231／ 251

141

211

123

223

131 151

code

code

code

code

10:15～11:35

10:15～11:35

２限

２限

12:15～13:35

12:15～13:35

３限

３限

13:50～15:10

13:50～15:10

４限

４限

15:25～16:45

15:25～16:45

５限

５限

17:00～18:20

17:00～18:20

６限

６限

4/3
（金）

3/24
（火）

4/2
（木）

3/23
（月）

4/1
（水）

3/21
（土）

3/31
（火）

3/20
（金）

3/30
（月）

3/19
（木）

3/27
（金）

3/18
（水）

3/26
（木）

3/17
（火）

3/25
（水）

3/16
（月）

※数学Ⅱ・B・CのCは「ベクトル」    
※都合により講師が変更になる場合があります。

※数学Ⅱ・B・CのCは「ベクトル」
※都合により講師が変更になる場合があります。

数学
（Ⅱ・Ｂ・Ｃ）

数学
（Ⅰ・Ａ）

数学
（Ⅲ・Ｃ）

数学
（Ⅰ・Ａ）

数学
（Ⅰ・Ａ）

数学
（Ⅱ・Ｂ・Ｃ）

化学
（有機）

数学
（Ⅱ・Ｂ・Ｃ）

数学
（Ⅲ・Ｃ）

数学
（Ⅲ・Ｃ）

物理／生物

化学
（理論）

化学
（理論）

物理物理

数学
（Ⅰ・Ａ）

化学
（有機）

化学
（有機）

化学
（有機）

英語
（文法）

英語
（文法）

数学
（Ⅲ・Ｃ）

講師：高平

講師：宮内

講師：篠原

講師：宮内

講師：宮内

講師：高平

講師：吉川

講師：高平

講師：岩崎

講師：岩崎

講師：岩崎

吉武／橋本

講師：立脇 講師：立脇

講師：吉武講師：吉武

講師：宮内

講師：吉川

講師：吉川

講師：吉川

講師：浅野 講師：浅野

講師：岩崎

講師：立脇

講師：橋本

講師：橋本

講師：篠原

講師：篠原

講師：高平

講師：篠原

講師：立脇

講師：浅野

吉武／橋本

講師：浅野

英語
（読解）

英語
（読解）

英語
（読解）

数学
（Ⅱ・Ｂ・Ｃ）

英語
（読解）

化学
（理論）

英語
（文法）

物理／生物

英語
（文法）

化学
（理論）

生物

生物




