

第1ターム 3/16(月)～3/24(火)

※日曜除く

日程 時限	3/16 (月)	3/17 (火)	3/18 (水)	3/19 (木)	3/20 (金)	3/21 (土)	3/23 (月)	3/24 (火)
code	121	112	121	122	112	142	122	
1限 8:45～10:05	数学 (I・A)	英語 (読解)	数学 (I・A)	数学 (II・B・C)	英語 (読解)	化学 (有機)	数学 (II・B・C)	
2限 10:15～11:35	講師:宮内	講師:篠原	講師:宮内	講師:高平	講師:篠原	講師:吉川	講師:高平	
code	151	111	123	141	123	142	141	111
3限 12:15～13:35	生物	英語 (文法)	数学 (III・C)	化学 (理論)	数学 (III・C)	化学 (有機)	化学 (理論)	英語 (文法)
4限 13:50～15:10	講師:橋本	講師:浅野	講師:岩崎	講師:立脇	講師:岩崎	講師:吉川	講師:立脇	講師:浅野
code				131	151		131	
5限 15:25～16:45				物理	生物		物理	
6限 17:00～18:20				講師:吉武	講師:橋本		講師:吉武	

※数学II・B・CのCは「ベクトル」

※都合により講師が変更になる場合があります。

第2ターム 3/25(水)～4/3(金)

※日曜除く

日程 時限	3/25 (水)	3/26 (木)	3/27 (金)	3/30 (月)	3/31 (火)	4/1 (水)	4/2 (木)	4/3 (金)
code	222	212	212	221	222	221	242	242
1限 8:45～10:05	数学 (II・B・C)	英語 (読解)	英語 (読解)	数学 (I・A)	数学 (II・B・C)	数学 (I・A)	化学 (有機)	化学 (有機)
2限 10:15～11:35	講師:高平	講師:篠原	講師:篠原	講師:宮内	講師:高平	講師:宮内	講師:吉川	講師:吉川
code	241	241	223	231 / 251	211	211		231 / 251
3限 12:15～13:35	化学 (理論)	化学 (理論)	数学 (III・C)	物理/生物	英語 (文法)	英語 (文法)		物理/生物
4限 13:50～15:10	講師:立脇	講師:立脇	講師:岩崎	吉武/橋本	講師:浅野	講師:浅野		吉武/橋本
code		223						
5限 15:25～16:45		数学 (III・C)						
6限 17:00～18:20		講師:岩崎						

※数学II・B・CのCは「ベクトル」

※都合により講師が変更になる場合があります。